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CELUSA
The Centre for English Language in the 
University of South Australia (CELUSA) 
offers quality Academic English programs 
to prepare students from non‑English 
speaking backgrounds for university study. 

Taught at UniSA’s City West campus by highly qualified and 
experienced teachers, CELUSA courses range from elementary 
to advanced. CELUSA provides English programs to prepare you for 
the University of South Australia, the South Australian Institute of 
Business and Technology (SAIBT) and Le Cordon Bleu.

On campus 
Located on UniSA’s City West campus with access 
to all University facilities.

Supportive learning 
A friendly environment where international 
students study and mix with Australian students.

Single visa
International students may apply for a single visa 
covering their English language program, SAIBT 
or LCB program, and UniSA bachelor degree. 

Flexible start dates
9 intakes per year.

On campus security 
24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 

Part time work
International students can work up to 40 hours 
per fortnight once their course has commenced.

Events and activities
Numerous social events are organised by 
CELUSA and UniSA throughout the year.
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CELUSA Admissions Office

City East Campus 
Brookman Building 
North Terrace Adelaide 
SA 5000 Australia

CEA-04  
GPO Box 2471 
Adelaide SA 5001 Australia

Phone:	 +61 8 8302 2021 
Fax:	 +61 8 8302 1557 
Email: 	 celusa@navitas.com 
unisa.edu.au/celusa

ABN 12 087 769 097 
CRICOS provider codes:  
CELUSA/SAIBT 02193C;  
University of South Australia 00121B; 
Le Cordon Bleu 01818E

The information contained in this 
brochure was correct at the time of 
publication. However, CELUSA reserves 
the right to alter, amend or delete details 
at anytime without notice.
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Apply online at unisa.edu.au/celusa
Dates

2018/19 course calendar

Module Start date End date
2018
Module 4 Monday 30 April Friday 1 June

Module 5 Monday 4 June Friday 6 July

2 week holiday break

Module 6 Monday 23 July Friday 24 August

Module 7 Monday 27 August Friday 28 September

1 week holiday break

Module 8 Monday 8 October Friday 9 November

Module 9 Monday 12 November Friday 14 December

2019
Module 1 Monday 7 January Friday 8 February

Module 2 Monday 11 February Friday 15 March

Module 3 Monday 18 March Thursday 18 April 

1 week holiday break

Module 4 Monday 29 April Friday 31 May

Module 5 Monday 3 June Friday 5 July

2 week holiday break

Module 6 Monday 22 July Friday 23 August

Module 7 Monday 26 August Friday 27 September

1 week holiday break

Module 8 Tuesday 8 October Friday 8 November

Module 9 Monday 11 November Friday 13 December

Entry requirements

Academic English (AE)

Level Entry requirements* Duration
Elementary IELTS 3.5 or equivalent 10 weeks

Level 1 IELTS 4.0 or equivalent 10 weeks

Level 2 IELTS 4.5 or equivalent 10 weeks

Level 3 IELTS 5.0 or equivalent 10 weeks

Level 4 IELTS 5.5 or equivalent 10 weeks

Level 5 IELTS 6.0 or equivalent 10 weeks

Level 6 IELTS 6.5 or equivalent 10 weeks

Fees

Course fees and charges

Program 2018 (A$)
CELUSA Academic English $400 per week

CELUSA admin fee (once off payment) $250

* Fees are subject to change
# Quote on 12 months. Subject to fee increases by provider


